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Price
89.64 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.17% (1.03)

US92939U1060
WEC

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

25,731 EUR
S&P 500

87.78 USD (100)
90.84 USD (100)
88.33 USD
90.26 USD
88.135 USD
88.605 USD
89.491261 USD
2,956,052
264,623,337.83
38,071

WKN: 92939U106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/07/29 ]
2024/07/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US92939U1060&ID_NOTATION=291971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92939U1060&ID_NOTATION=291971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d3eea0d7384824cf6187d3f6f5b111e2867afd7b36e7e99a9f685152e86accd&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=87b83858acc66e9d4&time=1723784125&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=450774670affe2ee7d990598556b0116fb487f8e48b9b5756e9106fb685e2977&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=30014145aaca4c18a&time=1723784125&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=455a240201d390992dedc75c42825bb7127057e4e018709d7149c0d5451eecf4&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b792a99535f99c2f6&time=1723784125&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a557f54af3c7372ea1207a8e476f6d8b33143fac1774891634b551aff9b1d00c&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e90374b9d51e5c1c&time=1723784125&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c59a20c6f1427cff66eb87068897cfdaf6ecd177ab06c7eaeae8bd3745b8e5b2&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=495312b93dbb8542d&time=1723784125&tool=RSC

WEC ENERGY GROUP INC.

Details

2024/08/14 22:00:01

Price
89.64 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.17% (1.03)

ISIN US92939U1060
Symbol WEC
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,731 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 87.78 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 90.84 USD (100)
Open 88.33 USD
High 90.26 USD
Low 88.135 USD
Close (prev. day) 88.605 USD
VWAP 89.491261 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,956,052
Trading volume 264,623,337.83
Number of trades 38,071
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.95% +4.01% -6.83%
Perf (abs.) +12.99 +3.46 -6.57
Beta -0.09 0.25 0.39
Volatility 18.11 19.33 20.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/

Time

22:26

21:17

22:00

08:03

15:30

Price

81.40 EUR

81.68 EUR

89.64 USD

81.10 EUR

85.72 USD

7
9
7

Trading
volume
0.00
0.00
264.62

0.00

0.04

)
)
)
)
92.23 USD (2024/08/02)
)
)
)

88.82 USD (2,669,442
83.87 USD (2,427,168
81.91 USD (2,112,840
82.02 USD (2,054,583

5.13 USD (2024/02/13
2.23 USD (2024/08/02
5.13 USD (2024/02/13

Number of
(mio.) trades

2

10

38,071

1

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=291971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131169947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98858825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268601460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805450

WEC ENERGY GROUP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/20

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

08:01 80.98 EUR

17:44 80.90 EUR

19:30 80.86 EUR

20:21 81.54 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5712965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374812427

WEC ENERGY GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

WEC
Y Energy Group

Contact Details
WEC ENERGY GROUP INC.

231 West Michigan Street - 53203
Milwaukee

Telefon: +1-414-221-2345
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gale Klappa
Ulice Payne
Ave Bie
Cristina Garcia-
Thomas

Curt Culver
Danny
Cunningham
Glen Tellock
Maria Green
Mary Stanek
Thomas Lane
William Farrow
Scott J. Lauber
Dan Krueger
Gale E. Klappa
James
Schubilske
Peggy Kelsey

Robert M. Garvin

Xia Liu

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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